
CHURCH OF THE BLESSED SACRAMENT 

LECTOR SCHEDULE 

January, February & March 2024 
 

 

DATE TIME LECTOR 

Sat., January 6 

Sun., January 7 

Epiphany 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Kathy Pautler 

Claudia Warren 

Sat., January 13 

Sun., January 14 

 2nd Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

. 

Dave Hollner 

Janice Leonard 

Sat., January 20 

Sun., January 21 

 3rd Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

. 

Mary Jean Sfara 

Arnold Jones 

Sat., January 27 

Sun., January 28 

4th Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Tom Rourke 

Shelly McDonald 

Sat., February 3 

Sun., February 4 

5th Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Dave Ridgeway 

Peter Jacobus 

Sat., February 10 

Sun., February 11 

6th Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

Stephen Crouchley 

Lynn Knuth 

Sat., February 17 

Sun., February 18 

1st Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Kathy Pautler 

Ginny Kunkel 

Sat., February 24 

Sun., February 25 

2nd Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Dave Hollner 

John Riley 

 Sat., March 2 

Sun., March 3 

3rd Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Mary Jean Sfara 

Claudia Warren 

Sat., March 9 

Sun., March 10 

4th Sunday on Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Tom Rourke 

Matt Jenkins 

Sat., March 16 

Sun., March 17 

5th Sunday of Lent 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Dave Ridgeway 

Lynn Knuth 



Sat., March 23 

Sun., March 24 

Palm Sunday 

4:00 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Joe Hollner(s) & Stephen Crouchley(n) 

Arnold Jones (s) & Ginny Kunkel (n) 

 

Sat., March 30 

Sun., March 31 

Easter Sunday 

7:30 p.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

. 

Janice Leonard & John Riley 

Matt Jenkins 

Tom Rourke 

   

   

   

 


